The RDM027 (VME) / RDM207 (PCI) Single
Channel Digital RF Receiver is an integrated
solution consisting of an RF Signal Processor, 2
Demodulators, 2 Bit Synchronizers and 2 Frame
Synchronizers (Pattern Detectors) contained on
a single slot 6U VME/PCI card. Available in both
VME and PCI form factors, this state-of-the art
module provides a compact, cost competitive,

  Signal Present, Carrier Lock, Bit Synchronization Lock, Viterbi Lock, Frame Lock, Doppler
* Optional
       Ordering Information
RDMXX7-00 Basic Unit (XX-02=VME; 20=PCI)
OPRDMXX7-01 Bus Control
OPRDMXX7-02 Viterbi (R=1/2)
OPRDMXX7-03 FM Demodulation
OPRDMXX7-04 Viterbi (R 3/4)
OPRDMXX7-05 SOQPSK
OPRDMXX7-07 PM/PSK
OPRDMXX7-08 GMSK
OPRDMXX7-09 A/UQPSK w / Ambiguity Resolution
OPRDMXX7-30   AM/AGC Antenna Tracking
RDM021-00 Basic VME Unit
RDM021-00         Basic PCI Unit
OPRDMxxx-01 VME/PCI Control
OPRDMXX7-40 Bit Syncs w/ Frame Sync (Pattern
  Detection)
OPRDMXX7-41 Extended Bit Rate (20 Mbps BPSK, 40
                  Mbps QPSK)
OPRDMXX7-45 Ethernet Data Output (Byte Aligned)
OPRDMXX7-61     IRIG B Time Input
OPRDMXX7-65     Ethernet Chapter 10 Output
OPRDMXX7-7X Filters (Selectable BW Filters)
OPRDMXX7-8X Special Frequency Bands
OPRDMXX7-93 Reed Solomon
OPRDMXX7-VI Remote Control VI Software
Model RDM027 / RDM207
Digital RF Receiver
747 Dresher Road, Suite 125, Horsham, PA 19044-2247 www.gdpspace.com